Filtration
Fast. Easy. Clean.
Innovative
3M Purifi cation Inc.
Zeta Plus™ Encapsulated System
Features & Benefits
The System of Choice for
Disposable Depth Filtration

8
Figure 7. Large Holder (Model# 16EZB) Dimensions
Zeta Plus Encapsulated System Ordering Guide
A-1. Capsule Filter Ordering Information (U.S. Customers)
Catalog
Number Configuration Number of
Cells
Gasket
Material Grade
E16 E - Standard
R - Alkaline
Resistant*
01 - 1 Cell
07 - 7 Cell
A - Silicone 05SP01A
10SP02A
30SP02A
60SP02A
60SP05A
90SP05A
60ZA05A
90ZA05A
90ZA08A
120ZA08A
DELI08A
B. Manifold Ordering Information
Manifold Part 3M PI
Part Number 3M ID
Manifold Set (Standard) 6128901 70020256221
Manifold Set (Alkaline Resistant*) 6129001 70020262369
C. Filter Holder Ordering Information
Model
Name
3M PI
Part Number Description 3M ID
16EZA 4814901 Standard Small Holder 70020233048
16EZA 4814902   Small Holder with
Electropolish Finish 70020253889
16EZA 4815501 Modifi ed Small Holder
Suitable for Autoclaving 70020236512
A-2. Standard Capsule Filter 3M ID Numbers for
        International Customers
3M PI ID
(U.S. Customers)
3M ID
(International
Customers)
3M PI ID
(U.S. Customers)
3M ID
(International
Customers)
E16E01A05SP01A 70020239011 E16E07A05SP01A 70020236918
E16E01A10SP02A 70020239029 E16E07A10SP02A 70020236561
E16E01A30SP02A 70020238534 E16E07A30SP02A 70020236942
E16E01A60SP02A 70020239078 E16E07A60SP02A 70020236603
E16E01A60SP05A 70020239094 E16E07A60SP05A 70020236959
E16E01A90SP05A 70020239102 E16E07A90SP05A 70020236629
E16E01A60ZA05A 70020238542 E16E07A60ZA05A 70020236967
E16E01A90ZA05A 70020239128 E16E07A90ZA05A 70020236975
E16E01A90ZA08A 70020238559 E16E07A90ZA08A 70020236983
E16E01A120ZA08A 70020238526 E16E07A120ZA08A 70020236926
NOTES:
1. All Zeta Plus EXT media grades are available for order.
2. For further information regarding Zeta Plus EXT
Series fi lter media, please reference 3M Purifi cation
Literature 70-0201-8862-2 (LITZPMEXT) or 70-0201-
8863-0 (LITZPMEXTSP1) and Chemical Compatibility
Guide 70-0202-2023-5 (LITPHG03)
3. DELI08A is a Zeta Plus EXT grade with two single
layers of Delipid (DELI) media.
Model